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Percentage of a Decimal

copyright:    www.mathinenglish.com

Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

14%  of  0.63 37%  of  3.9923%  of  2.11

44%  of  0.6512%  of  1.45

73%  of  1.44 110%  of  1.8145%  of  14.7

40%  of  2.92 115%  of  0.775%  of  3.33

31%  of  0.45 83%  of  3.45233%  of  0.17 

76%  of  0.38 125%  of  2.2542%  of  0.72

76%  of  3.97 89%  of  0.6425%  of  4.11



Answers
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Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

14%  of  0.63
0.09

37%  of  3.99
1.48

23%  of  2.11
0.49

44%  of  0.65
0.29

12%  of  1.45
0.17

73%  of  1.44
1.05

110%  of  1.81
1.99

45%  of  14.7
6.62

40%  of  2.92
1.17

115%  of  0.77
0.89

5%  of  3.33
0.17

31%  of  0.45
0.14

83%  of  3.45
2.86

233%  of  0.17 
0.4

76%  of  0.38
0.29

125%  of  2.25
2.81

42%  of  0.72
0.3

76%  of  3.97
3.02

89%  of  0.64
0.57

25%  of  4.11
1.03


